
PIC

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.

062
3

112
55

54
18
79
53
97
72
20
12

032

Nome

STANLEY WESSLER                             A
MARCOS TEODORIO                            A
CARLOS ANTONIO
MARCELO SILVA

ROBERTO PACHECO
FELIPE CARVALHO MARTINS
JOSE DIAS
FERNANDO M/WASHINGTON
RAPHAEL PINTO DA SILVA
DU LAUANDI
ARTHUR FISCHER
MARCO FABIO
CARLOS MARCELO DA SILVA

Classe

New Speed A
New Speed A
New Speed A
New Speed A

New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B
New Speed B

Pontos totais

35
32
27
20

35
32
27
16
14
14
12
3
2

R1.

20
12
15
10

15
20
12
6
8

10
4
--
--

R2.

15
20
12
10

20
12
15
10
6
4
8
3
2

5a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Domingo

Final New Speed

Interlagos 4,309 Km

5a Etapa Campeonato LDA
      6 a 8 Julho 2018

Impresso: 08/07/2018 14:55:23
Crono Verde Rosso
Diretor de Prova: Ernesto Costa e Silva

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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